Director Nomination Form



The Tennis Queensland Board, beyond ensuring good governance of the organisation, play a significant role overseeing the implementation of the Tennis Queensland Strategy; as well supporting our staff, volunteers and stakeholders through new opportunities and challenges as we work to create a playful world through tennis.

Candidates wishing to stand as an Elected Director of Tennis Queensland should note the eligibility requirements set out in the Call for Director Nominations.

Nominees should also note the key specialist skills Tennis Queensland are seeking that are set out

in the Call for Director No	ominations.
	Personal Details
Full Name	
Residential Address	
Email	
Contact Phone Number	
I hereby nominate for the	e position of Elected Director of Tennis Queensland for: <i>please tick</i>
Director for 3 year term f	rom November 2020 through to November 2023
Director for 1 year term f	rom November 2020 through to November 2021
I also nominate for the p	osition of Appointed Director of Tennis Queensland: <i>please tick</i>
Director for 3 year term f	rom November 2020 through to November 2023
Director for 1 year term fi	rom November 2020 through to November 2021
	ail on any actual or perceived Conflicts of Interests, where your duty r may clash with any duties, obligations or interests elsewhere
	Provide detail on your Tennis Industry knowledge (maximum 100 words)
	(maximum roo moras)

Director Nomination Form



Please indicate your Specialist Skills and provide details			
Elite Player/Coach knowledge Finance Marketing	mum 100 words) Legal Government Public Relations	Property Development	
Please provide details on any other (maxir	skills and qualities you would bring mum 100 words)	ng to the role	
(ITIOANI	Ham loo words)		
I am aware that, by virtue of being a Director laws and Board Charter of the Company.	r, I sign an undertaking to uphold	the Constitution, By-	
I have completed and provided all documen distributed to the Tennis Queensland Goverr Regional Members and Chairpersons prior to	nance Committee and to the Ten		
SIGNED	DATE		

All applications must be received by 5pm Friday 11 September 2020 by either email, post or hand delivered, and be address to the Tennis Queensland Returning Officer (Chief Executive Officer).

Email tennisqueenslandinfo@tennis.com.au

Postal

190 King Arthur Tce, Tennyson, Queensland 4105 Queensland Tennis Centre, 190 King Arthur Tce, Tennyson, Queensland 4105 Hand Delivered